Zilog - Z86E3412VSG Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

Product Specification
79
Ordering Information
Table 24.Ordering Information
Product Speed (MHz) Package Type Pin Count
Z86E3312PSC 12 PDIP 28
Z86E3312SCC 12 SOIC 28
Z86E3312PSC 12 PLCC 28
Z86E3412PEC 12 PDIP 28
Z86E3412PSC 12 PDIP 28
Z86E3412SSC 12 SOIC 28
Z86E3412VSC 12 PLCC 28
Z86E4312FSC 12 LQFP 44
Z86E4312PSC 12 PDIP 40
Z86E4312VSC 12 PLCC 44
Z86E4412FSC 12 LQFP 44
Z86E4412PEC 12 PDIP 40
Z86E4412PSC 12 PDIP 40
Z86E4412VSC 12 PLCC 44
Z8673312PSC 12 PDIP 28
Z8673312SSC 12 SOIC 28
Z8673312VSC 12 PLCC 28
Z8674312FSC 12 LQFP 44